13/07/2015

Place

1

O©CoOoO~NOOULhA~,WN

ABADBDBEADMBEDBDBDIEABEDMDNWOWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNNNRPREPRPREPRPERPEPRRR
QOWOONOUBRARWNPFRPOOOMNOODURAWNRPOOO~NOURA,WNRPOOONOOOAWNEO

Dossard
241
267
269
264
260
247
262
237
270
273
244
254
255
243
266
248
242
232
236
253
228
230
268
235
256
245
259
234
249
233
246
265
258
271
257
251
226
240
263
224
272
225
227
238
250
252
239
261
229
231

Nom
WOLF
DELABY
DENDIEVEL
MESTADIER
LEHUN
DANIS
LABOY
GOUELLO
DUBOUILH
RIBES
LE ROUZIC
BESSONNET
BESSONNET
RENON
CHAUVEAU
BOISSEAU
ALLAIRE
MOURIGUE
DUTIL
BESSONNET
BERDOYES
GOUBE
PESCHLER
CHARDON
BESSONNET
COSTA
BRUNEL
LECLERC
VERDON
FRUGIER
COSTA
GARCIA
MIQUELAJAUREGUI
POITOU
MOUNAUD
BOUDOUX
DUPUY
SPRENG
LABOY
CADRET
GASTON
GARRIGOU
BRETEAUX
FOUGA
VANDEKERCHOVE
PASTUREAU
BOTTAIS
SANTIN
AUBERT
JOUANDEAU

Prénom
Jean-Noél
Anthony
Clement
Christian
Thibault
Thierry
Christophe
Stéphane
Geoffrey
Jonathan
Bruno
Alain
Laurent
Anthony
Fabien
Stéphane
Robin
Denis
Joél
Yoann
Gaétan
Pierre
Luigi
Alexandra
Jérémy
Philippe
Philippe
Michael
Serge
Francois
Florence
Marie Elodie
Régine
Pascal
Yannick Chris
Bernard
Régis
Christelle
Sandra
Sandrine
Isabelle
Marine
Angélique
Sabine
Veronique
Jean-Noél
Guy
Sonia
Arthur
Jean-Frangoi:

Sexe cat

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
F
M
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
M
M

SE
Ju
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
ES
V2
V2
Ml
CA
SE
V1
CA
V3
V3
Ju
V1
V4
CA
Ml
ES
V2
SE
SE
V3
V4
V1
SE
V3
V1
V2
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
ES
SE
V1
V2
V3
V5
V1
CA
V3

Temps
Course

00:25:48
00:26:20
00:28:00
00:28:24
00:28:58
00:29:00
00:29:11
00:29:51
00:30:05
00:30:37
00:31:20
00:31:52
00:31:53
00:33:21
00:33:26
00:33:37
00:33:56
00:34:36
00:35:29
00:35:31
00:36:39
00:36:45
00:37:01
00:37:17
00:37:23
00:37:49
00:38:21
00:38:32
00:40:49
00:40:50
00:41:34
00:41:58
00:42:06
00:42:11
00:43:35
00:43:54
00:44:43
00:46:51
00:48:50
00:50:00
00:51:40
00:51:49
00:53:58
00:53:59
01:00:18
01:00:19

Epreuve
Brion la F
Brionla F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brionla F
Brionla F
Brion la F
Brionla F
Brionla F
Brionla F
Brionla F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brionla F
Brion la F
Brionla F
Brionla F
Brionla F
Brion la F
Brionla F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brionla F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F
Brion la F 01:09:13
Brion la F 01:10:59
Brion la Romaine
Brion la Romaine

Ordre
Arrivée
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Temps
Epreuve

00:25:48
00:26:20
00:28:00
00:28:24
00:28:58
00:29:00
00:29:11
00:29:51
00:30:05
00:30:37
00:31:20
00:31:52
00:31:53
00:33:21
00:33:26
00:33:37
00:33:56
00:34:36
00:35:29
00:35:31
00:36:39
00:36:45
00:37:01
00:37:17
00:37:23
00:37:49
00:38:21
00:38:32
00:40:49
00:40:50
00:41:34
00:41:58
00:42:06
00:42:11
00:43:35
00:43:54
00:44:43
00:46:51
00:48:50
00:50:00
00:51:40
00:51:49
00:53:58
00:53:59
01:00:18
01:00:19
01:09:13
01:10:59

7,5km - Brion la Romaine Classement scratch

Place
Epreuve

O©CoO~NOOOULA, WNPEP

48
49 Abandol
50 Abandol



13/07/2005 7,5km - Brion la Romaine Classement scratch



